
            BRIGHTTANKBREWINGCO                          BRIGHTTANKBREWING.COM.AU

BEER

GINGER BEER 
STYLE: ALCOHOLIC GINGER BEER, ABV 3.2%

EAST PERTH LAGER 
STYLE: LAGER, ABV 5% | TASTE: CLASSIC GERMAN MALT & HOPS, LIGHT BODY & BITTERNESS

LIL RED SMEG HEAD IPA
STYLE: SESSION RED IPA, ABV 3.8% | TASTE: BIG HOPS, LOW BOOZE

HAZY PALE
STYLE: HAZY PALE ALE, ABV 4.5% | TASTE: TROPICAL FRUIT AROMA WITH A REFRESHING LEMON CITRUS

RASPBERRY PALE
STYLE: PALE ALE. ABV 4.8% | TASTE: RASPBERRIES WITH A HINT OF CITRUS, VERY SLIGHT TART FINISH

INTO THE SUN
STYLE: AUSTRALIAN HAZY PALE ALE, ABV 5.5% | TASTE: PASSIONFRUIT & CITRUS AROMA, FULL BODY, SOFT BITTERNESS

CHALKFACE KILLAH
STYLE: HAZY IPA, ABV 6.4% | TASTE: JUICY TROPICAL FRUIT, SOFT BITTERNESS

DON GIACOMO (COLLAB WITH JACK DELLA MADDALENA)
STYLE: DOUBLE DRY HOPPED HAZY IPA . ABV 6.5% | TASTE: LEMON CIRUS &TROPICAL  AROMA, BIG & JUICY

BALTIC PORTER 
STYLE: BALTIC PORTER, ABV 8% | TASTE: TOFFEE MALT, COCOA, DRIED FRUITS & COFFEE, MEDIUM BITTERNESS

APPLE CIDER 
STYLE: CARMEL CIDER CO. APPLE CIDER, ABV 4.8%

  M I D D Y  ( M )  2 8 5  M L    |     S C H O O N E R  ( S )  4 2 5  M L     |     P I N T  ( P )  5 7 0  M L    

M $ 7.5  |  S $10.5  |  P $13
 

 

M $7 |  S $10  |  P $11.5
 

 

M $7  | S $10  | P $11.5
 

 

M $7.5 | S $10.5 | P $13 
 

 

M $7.5 | S $11.5 | P $13.5 
 

 

M $8.5 | S $11.5 | P $14
 

 

M $8.5 | S $11.5 | P $14.5
 

 

M $9 | S $12 | P $15
 

 

       M $10 | S $13.5
 

 

M $8 | S $11 | P $13.5
 

C A N  I N  V E N U E

MID 3.5%

GUAVA GOSE 3.8%

NZ PILSNER 4.8%

WEST COAST PALE ALE 5.2%

XPA 5.5%

CHERRY MOLE 7.5%

BRIGHT TANK BREWING CO. CANNED BEER
(IF BEER NOT AVAILABLE ON TAP)$15

B E E R  P A D D L E  O F  T H E  M O N T H

EAST PERTH LAGER

HAZY PALE ALE

CHALKFACE KILLAH

YOUR CHOICE OF BEER

4 X 150ML TASTERS
$10

TAKE AWAY BEER IS AVAILABLE FROM OUR BEER FRIDGE 

T A K E  U S  H O M E  W I T H  Y O U



            BRIGHTTANKBREWINGCO                          BRIGHTTANKBREWING.COM.AU

MOTLEY CRU PROSECCO (KING VALLEY, VIC)

MOJO SPARKLING MOSCATO ROSE (SOUTH AUSTRALIA)

VEUVE AMBAL CREMANT DE BOURGOGNE (BURGUNDY, FRANCE)

AMELIA PARK PET-NAT GRENACHE  (MARGARET RIVER, WA)

 

G $11  |  B $50
 

G $11 | B $50
 

B $75
 

G $12  |  B $56

S P A R K L I N G  /  P E T  N A T

BRIGHT MATTER SEMILLON SAUVIGNON BLANC  (MARGARET RIVER, WA) 

BABICH ‘BLACK LABEL’  SAUVIGNON BLANC  (MARLBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND)

LS MERCHANT PINOT GRIS (FRANKLAND RIVER, WA) 

PAUL CONTI CHENIN BLANC (SWAN VALLEY, WA)

WEST CAPE HOWE OLD SCHOOL CHARDONNAY (MOUNT BARKER, WA)

AMELIA PARK CHARDONNAY  (MARGARET RIVER, WA)                              

ROCKY GULLY RIESLING (FRANKLAND RIVER, WA)

RAMEAU D’OR ROSE PETIT AMOR (MEDITERRANEE, FRANCE) 

 

G $10  |  B $45
 

G $12.5  |  B $57
 

G $14  |  B $65
 

G $13  |  B $60
 

 B $65
 

G $13.5  |  B $62
 

  G $12.5  |  B $60
 

G $12  |  B $55

W H I T E  W I N E  &  R O S E

BRIGHT MATTER CABERNET FRANC (MARGARET RIVER, WA)

XANADU 'DJL' CABERNET SAUVIGNON (MARGARET RIVER, WA)

SMALL VICTORIES SHIRAZ (EDEN VALLEY, SA)

STORM BAY PINOT NOIR (COAL RIVER, TAS) 

LA BOCA MALBEC  (MENDOZA, ARGENTINA)

FRASER GALLOP ‘PARTERRE’ CABERNET SAUVIGNON  (MARGARET RIVER, WA)

 

G $10  |  B $45
 

G $13  |  B $60
 

G $14  |  B $65
 

      G $13  |  B $60      
 

 G $12  |  B $55
                                                   

                    B $85 

R E D  W I N E

WINE

VASSE FELIX CANE CUT SEMILLON (MARGARET RIVER, WA)

MORRIS MUSCAT (RUTHERGLEN, VIC)

PENFOLDS FATHER 10YR TAWNY PORT (MAGILL, SA)

 

G $10
 

G $11
 

G $11

D E S S E R T  W I N E

https://www.libertyliquors.com.au/champagnesparkling/imported-sparkling/veuve-ambal-cremant


TANQUERAY

GORDONS PINK GIN

HENDRICKS

GINIVERSITY BOTANICAL

$13
 

$13
 

$15
 

$15

 

G I N

ABSOLUT

BELVEDERE

$12
 

$15

V O D K A

KRAKEN SPICED RUM

PLANTATION DARK RUM

ANGOSTURA BUTTERFLY RESERVA WHITE RUM

$15
 

$15
 

$13
 

 

R U M

BUFFALO TRACE BOURBON  

GENTLEMEN JACKS 

MAKERS MARK            

                

$15
 

$15
 

$15

B O U R B O N

UPSHOT WHISKY

JAMESON WHISKY

BRUICHLADDICH THE CLASSIC LADDIE

LAPHROAIG QUARTER CASK

ABERLOUR A'BUNADH

GLENMORANGIE 18 YEAR OLD

$15
 

$13
 

$19
 

$21
 

$23
 

$30

W H I S K Y

SOFI SPRITZ
SOFI GRAPEFRUIT & LAVENDAR, AMELIA PARK PET-NAT,

BLOOD ORANGE TONIC

BRIGHT TANK KENTUCKY MULE
BUFFALO TRACE BOURBON, GINGER BEER, LIME 

LYCHEE BLOSSOM ICE TEA
GIN, LYCHEE LIQUEUR, EARL GREY SYRUP, YUZU, LEMON

JUICE, DRY GINGER ALE, BITTERS

PEACH NEGRONI
GIN, CAMPARI, CINZANO, PEACH BITTERS, PEACH LIQUEUR 

SPICED BRIGHT DARK & STORMY
KRAKEN SPICED RUM, BRIGHT TANK GINGER BEER, CHILLI

SUGAR SYRUP, BITTERS, LIME

MARGARITA
TEQUILA, LIME, AGAVE

MOJITO
WHITE RUM, LIME MINT, SUGAR SYRUP 

ESPRESSO MARTINI 
VODKA, KAHLUA, FRANGELICO, WALNUT BITTERS, 

COLD BREW COFFEE

$16
 

 

 

 

 

$18
 

 

 

$19
 

 

 

 

 

$19
 

 

 

$19
 

 

 

 

$19
 

 

 

$19
 

 

 

$20
 

 

C O C K T A I L S

SPIRITS  &  COCKTAILS

ESPOLON TEQUILA REPOSADO

DON JULIO

$15
 

$16

T E Q U I L A

https://www.danmurphys.com.au/product/DM_376569/espolon-tequila-reposado-700ml


NON-ALCOHOLIC

JAMES SQUIRE ZERO (0% ABV)

 HEAPS NORMAL XPA (<0.5% ABV)

SPARKLING VIRGIN APPLE CIDER

$8

 

$8

 

$8

1 8 +  O N L Y  B E E R

LEMON, LIME & BITTERS 

 

SUNRISE
ORANGE JUICE, SODA WATER, GRENADINE 

FIRE ENGINE
LEMONADE OR SODA, GRENADINE 

COKE

COKE NO SUGAR

LEMONADE

SOLO

SODA WATER     

NON -ALCOHOLIC GINGER BEER            

$5
 

$5
 

 

$4
 

 

$5
 

$5
 

$5
 

$5
 

$4
 

$4

S O F T  D R I N K S

APPLE

ORANGE

PINEAPPLE JUICE                          

CRANBERRY JUICE         

$5
 

$5
 

$5
 

$6

J U I C E

 SPARKLING WATER 750ML    

COLD TAP WATER & GLASSES AVAILABLE FROM 

OUR WATER STATION NEXT TO THE BAR          

$7

 

W A T E R

ESPRESSO

FLAT WHITE

LONG BLACK

CAPPUCCINO

HOT CHOCOLATE

$4

 

 

H O T  D R I N K S

LYRE'S CLASSICO
SIMILAR IN STYLE TO PROSECCO

LYRE'S G&T 
SIMILAR TO A GIN AND TONIC

LYRE'S DRY LONDON SPIRIT 
ALCOHOL-FREE ALTERNATIVE TO A CLASSIC DRY LONDON

GIN.  CHOOSE YOUR MIXER.

VIRGIN MARGARITA
MOCKTAIL, ZESTY AND REFRESHING

$10.50
 

 

$10.50
 

 

$13
 

 

 

$9.50

 

1 8 +  O N L Y

ENGLISH BREAKFAST

EARL GREY

PEPPERMINT

CAMOMILE


